
Route A
Please have your student at the Bus stop ten minutes befor the Bus Arrive

AM Address PM Address Monday

6:27 11481 8 1/2 Ave 2:46 11481 8 1/2 Ave 1:37

6:28 11337 8 1/2 Ave 2:47 11337 8 1/2 Ave 1:38

6:29 11265 8 1/2 Ave 2:48 11265 8 1/2 Ave 1:39

6:30 11181 8 1/2 Ave 2:49 11181 8 1/2 Ave 1:40

6:31 8471 HFD-ARM-RD 2:50 8471 HFD-ARM-RD 1:41

6:33 11876 8 1/2 Ave 2:54 11876 8 1/2 Ave 1:44

6:36 11809 9 th Ave 2:57 11809 9 th Ave 1:48

6:37 11675 9 th Ave 2:58 11675 9 th Ave 1:49

6:38 10802 9th Ave 3:00 10802 9th Ave 1:52

6:39 10726 9th Ave 3:01 10726 9th Ave 1:53

6:40 10565 9th Ave 3:02 10565 9th Ave 1:54

6:42 10450 9 1/8 3:04 10450 9 1/8 1:56

6:43 10510 9 1/8 3:05 10510 9 1/8 1:57

6:44 10790 9 1/8 3:06 10790 9 1/8 1:58

6:45 10360 9 1/2 3:08 10360 9 1/2 2:00

6:52 11146 9 3/4 3:13 11146 9 3/4 2:05

6:53 11336 9 3/4 3:14 11336 9 3/4 2:06

7:01 10552 7 th Ave 3:20 10505 HWY 43 2:11

7:01 10637 7 th Ave 3:25 10552 7 th Ave 2:16

7:02 11005 7 th Ave 3:26 10637 7 th Ave 2:17

7:04 11228 7 th Ave 3:27 7140 HFD-ARM-Rd 2:18

7:05 11493 7 th Ave 3:28 11005 7 th Ave 2:20

7:06 11660 7 th Ave 3:29 11228 7 th Ave 2:21

7:07 11907 7 th Ave 3:30 11493 7 th Ave 2:22

7:09 12224 7 th Ave 3:31 11660 7 th Ave 2:23

7:10 12652 7 th Ave 3:32 11907 7 th Ave 2:24

7:12 13077 6th Ave 3:34 12224 7 th Ave 2:26

7:18 26317 RD 28 3:35 12700 7 th Ave 2:27

7:24 3925 Ave 256 3:38 13077 6th Ave 2:30

7:30 11745 2nd Ave 3:42 11749 6 th Ave 2:34

7:31 11305 2nd Ave 3:43 10195 6 th Ave 2:35

7:33 10925 2nd Ave 3:44 10250 6 th Ave 2:36

7:37 10664 1 1/2 Ave 3:46 6435 HFD-ARM-Rd 2:38

7:41 1928 Houston 3:50 3969 Houston 2:42

7:43 3604 Houston 3:51 3604 Houston 2:43

7:44 3618 Houston 3:53 11745 2nd Ave 2:45

7:48 11749 6 th Ave 3:54 11305 2nd Ave 2:46

7:50 10195 6 th Ave 3:55 10925 2nd Ave 2:47

7:51 10250 6 th Ave 4:00 10664 1 1/2 Ave 2:52

7:52 6435 HFD-ARM-Rd 4:04 1928 Houston 2:56

7:54 7140 HFD-ARM-Rd 4:10 3925 Ave 256 3:03

7:56 10505 HWY 43 4:14 26317 RD 28 3:07

8:00 School 4:24 School 3:17



Bus B

Please have your student at the Bus stop ten minutes befor Bus arrive

AM Address PM Address Monday

6:29 3281 HWY 198 2:47 7270 Lacey 1:35

6:39 4726 Ave 308 2:48 Edna & Lacey 1:37

6:40 4524 Ave 308 2:50 9336 7th Ave 1:39

6:47 8677 6th Ave 2:56 8182 Grangeville 1:44

6:51 6474 flint 3:00 8171 8 1/2 Ave 1:48

6:52 7334 7th Ave 3:02 8133 Fargo 1:50

6:53 7410 7th Ave 3:03 7915 Fargo 1:51

6:55 6527 Fargo 3:05 8030 7 1/2 1:53

6:59 6318 Grangeville 3:06 8086 7 1/2 Ave 1:54

7:02 8182 Grangeville 3:07 6527 Fargo 1:56

7:04 8171 8 1/2 Ave 3:10 8677 6th Ave 1:58

7:05 8133 Fargo 3:11 6318 Grangeville 2:00

7:06 7915 Fargo 3:13 7551 7th Ave 2:03

7:07 8030 7 1/2 3:14 7410 7th Ave 2:04

7:08 8086 7 1/2 Ave 3:15 7334 7th Ave 2:05

7:10 7551 7th Ave 3:16 7255 7th Ave 2:06

7:12 7255 7 th Ave 3:18 6474 Flint 2:08

7:14 7690 Flint 3:20 7690 Flint 2:10

7:21 8208 HWY 43 3:24 8216 HWY 43 2:15

7:26 9056 HWY 43 3:30 5539 Grangeville 2:22

7:30 School 3:40 4726 Ave 308 2:32

7:37 7270 Lacey 3:41 4524 Ave 308 2:33

7:38 Edna & Lacey 3:51 3401 Hwy 198 2:43

7:41 Carolyn &El Toro 4:00 School 2:53

7:44 Carolyn & Martin

7:50 School



Bus C EL Rancho

PM Address Monday

2:52 Carolyn & EL Toro 1:37

Bus D El Rancho

PM Address Monday

2:45 9056 Hyw 43 1:35

2:50 Carolyn Martin 1:40

8791 Hwy 43 1:42

School


